
Canutillo Varsity Girls 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FRAN 00:20:40.57 55

2 EAST 00:20:42.80 57

3 EPEL 00:21:02.70 73

4 AMER 00:21:33.03 99

5 MONT 00:22:19.65 136

6 CORO 00:22:37.43 153

7 BA 00:23:09.24 182

8 JMH 00:23:57.16 226

9 DEVA 00:23:58.03 240

10 CANU 00:24:09.92 248

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

RIVE 00:24:01.57 4

BOWI 00:30:10.05 3

THJE 00:21:15.96 2

ANDR 00:22:26.72 2

VVEC 00:29:19.10 2

JLC 00:20:28.65 1

LOAC 00:21:00.34 1
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 FRAN 00:20:40.57 7 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 373 Eva Jess 00:18:49.08 1

2 2 371 Amalia Dorion 00:19:29.22 2

3 18 376 Jordan Torres 00:21:28.07 14

4 21 375 Jenna Saunders 00:21:38.30 16

5 27 374 Natalie Linford 00:21:58.17 22

6 31 372 Aurora Holt 00:22:07.58 (26)

7 40 377 Sarah Villaronga 00:22:28.66 (34)

2 EAST 00:20:42.80 7 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 328 Lauren Walls 00:19:42.68 4

2 5 324 Eileen McLain 00:19:56.74 5

3 6 326 Meadow Ortiz 00:20:09.16 6

4 22 327 Lauren Villarreal 00:21:39.22 17

5 30 323 Destiney Martinez 00:22:06.19 25

6 37 322 Amber Martin 00:22:18.25 (31)

7 39 325 Andrea Miramontes 00:22:26.42 (33)

3 EPEL 00:21:02.70 9 73

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 281 Aeriel Garcia 00:19:35.60 3

2 7 280 Amaris Chavez 00:20:09.43 7

3 13 283 Emily Hernandez 00:21:10.27 11

4 25 287 Giselle Rubio 00:21:57.11 20

5 38 284 Deserie Herrera 00:22:21.09 32

6 41 285 Caitlin Martinez 00:22:31.06 (35)

7 42 282 Stephanie Gastelum 00:22:31.81 (36)

4 AMER 00:21:33.03 9 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 52 Priscilla Villalobos 00:20:35.29 8

2 10 45 Daphne Duran 00:20:44.99 9

3 20 43 Lauren Anderson 00:21:32.22 15

4 36 47 Itzel Garcia-Gama 00:22:18.05 30

5 43 49 Isabella Medina 00:22:34.59 37

6 46 51 Mia Vargas 00:22:49.03 (38)

7 47 46 Victoria Duran 00:23:13.10 (39)

5 MONT 00:22:19.65 8 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 496 Diane Mena 00:20:56.47 10

2 16 492 Karyme Garcia 00:21:19.28 12

3 32 497 Jocelyn Ponce 00:22:10.33 27

4 52 491 Sarah Diaz 00:23:30.40 43

5 53 495 Victoria Luna 00:23:41.76 44

6 54 498 Sofia Ramirez 00:23:42.01 (45)

7 63 499 Karen Van Vallen 00:24:07.45 (52)

6 CORO 00:22:37.43 7 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 183 Sophia Flores 00:21:22.51 13

2 23 185 Jalyn Guardado 00:21:54.41 18
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 2018

3 33 186 Veronica Lopez 00:22:10.63 28

4 50 184 Vivian Flores 00:23:24.62 41

5 64 188 Jasmine Quintana 00:24:14.99 53

6 65 187 Sydney Puentes 00:24:20.66 (54)

7 77 216 Daniela Carrillo 00:26:05.87 (61)

7 BA 00:23:09.24 7 182

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 110 Sara Armendariz 00:21:58.09 21

2 28 112 Abagail Murillo 00:21:59.34 23

3 29 115 Rosemary Torres 00:22:00.71 24

4 69 113 Gwen Pallomares 00:24:40.46 56

5 71 114 Vianey Rodriguez 00:25:07.62 58

6 80 116 Giselle Vidalez 00:26:20.98 (63)

7 83 109 Kayla Acosta 00:27:29.75 (66)

8 JMH 00:23:57.16 6 226

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 419 Paulina Friare 00:21:55.48 19

2 51 420 Isabella Gonzalez 00:23:27.86 42

3 59 416 Jade Baca 00:23:53.37 48

4 66 422 Faith Sanders 00:24:21.91 55

5 78 417 Alysse Blaire 00:26:07.21 62

6 82 418 Annette Encino 00:27:24.10 (65)

9 DEVA 00:23:58.03 6 240

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 262 Katelyn Robles 00:22:17.58 29

2 55 261 Dahlia Hernandez 00:23:42.15 46

3 60 258 Jasmine Baltazar 00:23:55.17 49

4 70 259 Irma Escobar 00:24:44.19 57

5 72 260 Angel Gongora 00:25:11.09 59

6 81 263 Anahi Santibanez 00:26:41.14 (64)

10 CANU 00:24:09.92 6 248

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 48 18 Abbygail Romero 00:23:15.34 40

2 57 13 Damaris Guerrero 00:23:47.14 47

3 61 14 Melanie Herrera 00:23:57.99 50

4 62 17 Destiney Rodriguez 00:24:05.03 51

5 75 16 Crystal Rios 00:25:44.14 60

6 84 12 Elissa Chavira 00:29:24.00 (67)
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 373 Eva Jess SO 00:18:49.08 FRAN

2 2 371 Amalia Dorion SR 00:19:29.22 FRAN

3 3 281 Aeriel Garcia SR 00:19:35.60 EPEL

4 4 328 Lauren Walls FR 00:19:42.68 EAST

5 5 324 Eileen McLain JR 00:19:56.74 EAST

6 6 326 Meadow Ortiz JR 00:20:09.16 EAST

7 7 280 Amaris Chavez SR 00:20:09.43 EPEL

8 0 153 Skyler Goodman SR 00:20:28.66 JLC

9 8 52 Priscilla Villalobos JR 00:20:35.29 AMER

10 9 45 Daphne Duran JR 00:20:44.99 AMER

11 10 496 Diane Mena JR 00:20:56.47 MONT

12 0 580 Britney Martinez SO 00:21:00.34 LOAC

13 11 283 Emily Hernandez FR 00:21:10.27 EPEL

14 0 449 Ivette Rojas JR 00:21:15.51 THJE

15 0 448 Karen Garcia JR 00:21:16.41 THJE

16 12 492 Karyme Garcia SO 00:21:19.28 MONT

17 13 183 Sophia Flores JR 00:21:22.51 CORO

18 14 376 Jordan Torres FR 00:21:28.07 FRAN

19 0 87 Caryn Hart SO 00:21:30.76 ANDR

20 15 43 Lauren Anderson SO 00:21:32.22 AMER

21 16 375 Jenna Saunders FR 00:21:38.30 FRAN

22 17 327 Lauren Villarreal SR 00:21:39.22 EAST

23 18 185 Jalyn Guardado SR 00:21:54.41 CORO

24 19 419 Paulina Friare SR 00:21:55.48 JMH

25 20 287 Giselle Rubio FR 00:21:57.11 EPEL

26 21 110 Sara Armendariz SO 00:21:58.09 BA

27 22 374 Natalie Linford SR 00:21:58.17 FRAN

28 23 112 Abagail Murillo FR 00:21:59.34 BA

29 24 115 Rosemary Torres SO 00:22:00.71 BA

30 25 323 Destiney Martinez JR 00:22:06.19 EAST

31 (26) 372 Aurora Holt SO 00:22:07.58 FRAN

32 27 497 Jocelyn Ponce SO 00:22:10.33 MONT

33 28 186 Veronica Lopez SO 00:22:10.63 CORO

34 0 565 Mariana Ramirez SR 00:22:14.96 RIVE

35 29 262 Katelyn Robles JR 00:22:17.58 DEVA

36 30 47 Itzel Garcia-Gama SO 00:22:18.05 AMER

37 (31) 322 Amber Martin SO 00:22:18.25 EAST

38 32 284 Deserie Herrera FR 00:22:21.09 EPEL

39 (33) 325 Andrea Miramontes JR 00:22:26.42 EAST

40 (34) 377 Sarah Villaronga SO 00:22:28.66 FRAN

41 (35) 285 Caitlin Martinez SR 00:22:31.06 EPEL

42 (36) 282 Stephanie Gastelum SR 00:22:31.81 EPEL

43 37 49 Isabella Medina FR 00:22:34.59 AMER

44 0 288 Jacqueline Rubio JR 00:22:35.27 EPEL

45 0 286 Ruby Medina FR 00:22:48.00 EPEL

46 (38) 51 Mia Vargas SO 00:22:49.03 AMER

47 (39) 46 Victoria Duran JR 00:23:13.10 AMER

48 40 18 Abbygail Romero SR 00:23:15.34 CANU

49 0 86 Amaya Foran JR 00:23:22.69 ANDR

50 41 184 Vivian Flores SR 00:23:24.62 CORO

51 42 420 Isabella Gonzalez SR 00:23:27.86 JMH
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Canutillo Varsity Girls 2018

52 43 491 Sarah Diaz JR 00:23:30.40 MONT

53 44 495 Victoria Luna JR 00:23:41.76 MONT

54 (45) 498 Sofia Ramirez SO 00:23:42.01 MONT

55 46 261 Dahlia Hernandez SO 00:23:42.15 DEVA

56 0 564 Daniela Luna FR 00:23:43.46 RIVE

57 47 13 Damaris Guerrero SO 00:23:47.14 CANU

58 0 50 Maya Ramirez SO 00:23:49.08 AMER

59 48 416 Jade Baca SO 00:23:53.37 JMH

60 49 258 Jasmine Baltazar JR 00:23:55.17 DEVA

61 50 14 Melanie Herrera SO 00:23:57.99 CANU

62 51 17 Destiney Rodriguez SR 00:24:05.03 CANU

63 (52) 499 Karen Van Vallen JR 00:24:07.45 MONT

64 53 188 Jasmine Quintana SR 00:24:14.99 CORO

65 (54) 187 Sydney Puentes JR 00:24:20.66 CORO

66 55 422 Faith Sanders SO 00:24:21.91 JMH

67 0 566 Nayla Salinas JR 00:24:29.80 RIVE

68 0 44 America Bueno SO 00:24:31.01 AMER

69 56 113 Gwen Pallomares SO 00:24:40.46 BA

70 57 259 Irma Escobar SR 00:24:44.19 DEVA

71 58 114 Vianey Rodriguez SO 00:25:07.62 BA

72 59 260 Angel Gongora SO 00:25:11.09 DEVA

73 0 493 Britney Gay SR 00:25:31.38 MONT

74 0 563 Anel Aranda SO 00:25:38.05 RIVE

75 60 16 Crystal Rios SR 00:25:44.14 CANU

76 0 651 Jasmine Powers JR 00:25:46.76 VVEC

77 (61) 216 Daniela Carrillo SR 00:26:05.87 CORO

78 62 417 Alysse Blaire JR 00:26:07.21 JMH

79 0 127 Katherine Villegas SR 00:26:07.39 BOWI

80 (63) 116 Giselle Vidalez SR 00:26:20.98 BA

81 (64) 263 Anahi Santibanez SR 00:26:41.14 DEVA

82 (65) 418 Annette Encino JR 00:27:24.10 JMH

83 (66) 109 Kayla Acosta SR 00:27:29.75 BA

84 (67) 12 Elissa Chavira JR 00:29:24.00 CANU

85 0 122 Odalys Huerta Romo JR 00:31:44.85 BOWI

86 0 125 Leslie Reyes SR 00:32:37.90 BOWI

87 0 652 Simone Valdez SO 00:32:51.44 VVEC
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EAST 00:16:15.67 24

2 AMER 00:16:45.61 75

3 FRAN 00:17:26.97 140

4 EPEL 00:17:30.14 142

5 JLC 00:17:36.00 145

6 CATH 00:17:35.56 146

7 CORO 00:17:52.25 175

8 ANDR 00:18:08.06 178

9 CANU 00:18:49.06 265

10 BA 00:19:31.69 274

11 MONT 00:19:20.92 276

12 DEVA 00:19:13.14 284

13 LYIN 00:19:59.61 308

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

JMH 00:18:21.27 4

HORI 00:18:58.19 4

TORN 00:17:14.31 3

IRVI 00:18:22.39 3

BOWI 00:20:33.49 2

THJE 00:16:48.66 1

VVEC 00:26:13.31 1
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EAST 00:16:15.67 9 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 320 Elias Perez 00:16:10.08 2

2 4 313 Sergio Leon Cuartas 00:16:13.02 3

3 6 314 Eddie Gallegos 00:16:16.95 5

4 7 318 Juan Olmos 00:16:18.38 6

5 9 321 Kayn Quinones 00:16:19.92 8

6 16 316 Nathan Hernandez 00:16:45.45 (15)

7 22 319 Victor Parra 00:16:55.71 (19)

2 AMER 00:16:45.61 10 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 35 Carmelo Corral 00:16:30.49 10

2 12 37 Jared Laverty 00:16:33.33 11

3 17 40 Seth Andrade 00:16:48.07 16

4 20 41 Jacob Ye 00:16:53.08 18

5 24 42 Gage Garcia 00:17:03.06 20

6 26 36 Alek Duran 00:17:10.30 (22)

7 29 38 Aaron Saenz 00:17:19.29 (25)

3 FRAN 00:17:26.97 7 140

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 370 Jacobo Wedemeyer 00:16:19.22 7

2 27 366 Daniel Kennedy 00:17:14.26 23

3 45 364 Milo Alvarado 00:17:47.05 35

4 46 369 Jonah Van Orman 00:17:49.42 36

5 51 368 Steven Porras 00:18:04.93 39

6 66 367 Albert Mendez 00:18:39.13 (50)

7 72 365 Nathanial DeMeritt 00:18:57.24 (56)

4 EPEL 00:17:30.14 5 142

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 277 Israel David 00:16:38.74 14

2 19 276 Carlos Armendariz 00:16:52.94 17

3 41 278 Anthony Lara 00:17:43.64 32

4 50 275 Luka Aguilera 00:18:03.38 38

5 53 279 Lorenz Smith 00:18:12.02 41

5 JLC 00:17:36.00 6 145

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 146 Angel Contreras 00:16:29.91 9

2 33 149 Thomas Magee 00:17:30.86 27

3 37 147 Michael Gunnison 00:17:38.32 29

4 44 151 Joaquin Ortega 00:17:46.14 34

5 62 150 Stephen Maldonado 00:18:34.79 46

6 74 148 Jaden Henry 00:18:59.35 (57)

6 CATH 00:17:35.56 6 146

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 132 Brandon Seagreaves 00:16:03.85 1

2 32 133 Stephen Stresow 00:17:26.69 26

3 43 128 Fernando Anzures 00:17:45.67 33

4 56 130 Nicolas Maes 00:18:18.26 42

5 59 129 Luis Gomez 00:18:23.32 44
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 2018

6 69 131 Alberto Martinez 00:18:42.31 (53)

7 CORO 00:17:52.25 6 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 180 Nicholas Gonzalez 00:16:14.30 4

2 39 177 Alan Alba 00:17:39.84 30

3 52 181 Dominic Lara 00:18:09.49 40

4 65 182 Dylan Saunders 00:18:38.09 49

5 68 178 Jared Espino 00:18:39.54 52

6 70 179 Leonel Garcia 00:18:44.74 (54)

8 ANDR 00:18:08.06 6 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 83 Zach Sanchez 00:16:38.26 12

2 14 85 Chauncey Wilkes 00:16:38.32 13

3 49 82 Lloyd Frilot 00:17:58.25 37

4 61 81 Sabian Dowling 00:18:29.36 45

5 91 90 Brandon Racklifle 00:20:56.13 71

6 102 84 Neikersey Tabdi 00:22:40.08 (80)

9 CANU 00:18:49.06 7 265

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 58 8 Damian Modesto 00:18:22.98 43

2 64 1 Isaac Becerill 00:18:36.02 48

3 71 4 Armando Flores 00:18:51.83 55

4 76 3 Gabriel Diaz 00:19:05.35 58

5 80 9 Isaac Padilla 00:19:09.14 61

6 90 2 William Castilla 00:20:51.71 (70)

7 94 7 Steven Mendez 00:21:08.02 (74)

10 BA 00:19:31.69 5 274

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 106 Hector Rivera 00:17:07.85 21

2 63 105 William Moreno 00:18:35.57 47

3 83 103 Max Aguirre 00:19:41.49 64

4 84 108 Sebastian Velarde 00:20:09.58 65

5 98 107 Joseph Rivera 00:22:03.98 77

11 MONT 00:19:20.92 5 276

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 488 Trenton Nelson 00:17:17.82 24

2 67 484 Ruben Gonzalez 00:18:39.33 51

3 85 482 Max Ayala 00:20:14.94 66

4 86 490 Angel Urbina 00:20:15.21 67

5 87 485 Anthony Hernandez 00:20:17.30 68

12 DEVA 00:19:13.14 6 284

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 34 252 Corey Dubrule 00:17:32.26 28

2 78 257 Axel Rojero 00:19:08.66 59

3 81 255 Julian Hernandez 00:19:09.69 62

4 82 251 Miguel Avila 00:19:14.16 63

5 92 256 Daniel Pedroza 00:21:00.93 72

6 97 253 Andy Gallegos 00:21:48.12 (76)

13 LYIN 00:19:59.61 7 308

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 40 593 Sebastian Mimbela 00:17:42.72 31

2 79 592 Luis Mimbela 00:19:08.72 60
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 2018

3 88 590 Manuel Espinoza 00:20:22.76 69

4 93 589 Angel Carrillo 00:21:06.31 73

5 96 605 Bryan Reyes 00:21:37.53 75

6 100 591 Roman Gomez 00:22:19.94 (78)

7 101 594 Edwin Salas 00:22:30.72 (79)
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 132 Brandon Seagreaves SR 00:16:03.85 CATH

2 0 415 Roger Rivera JR 00:16:06.66 JMH

3 2 320 Elias Perez JR 00:16:10.08 EAST

4 3 313 Sergio Leon Cuartas SO 00:16:13.02 EAST

5 4 180 Nicholas Gonzalez JR 00:16:14.30 CORO

6 5 314 Eddie Gallegos SR 00:16:16.95 EAST

7 6 318 Juan Olmos JR 00:16:18.38 EAST

8 7 370 Jacobo Wedemeyer SR 00:16:19.22 FRAN

9 8 321 Kayn Quinones SR 00:16:19.92 EAST

10 9 146 Angel Contreras JR 00:16:29.91 JLC

11 10 35 Carmelo Corral FR 00:16:30.49 AMER

12 11 37 Jared Laverty FR 00:16:33.33 AMER

13 12 83 Zach Sanchez JR 00:16:38.26 ANDR

14 13 85 Chauncey Wilkes SR 00:16:38.32 ANDR

15 14 277 Israel David FR 00:16:38.74 EPEL

16 (15) 316 Nathan Hernandez SO 00:16:45.45 EAST

17 16 40 Seth Andrade JR 00:16:48.07 AMER

18 0 447 D'Angelo Flores SR 00:16:48.66 THJE

19 17 276 Carlos Armendariz SR 00:16:52.94 EPEL

20 18 41 Jacob Ye JR 00:16:53.08 AMER

21 0 622 Ofir Ortega JR 00:16:55.06 TORN

22 (19) 319 Victor Parra SO 00:16:55.71 EAST

23 0 621 Eduardo Carrillo SR 00:17:02.83 TORN

24 20 42 Gage Garcia SO 00:17:03.06 AMER

25 21 106 Hector Rivera SR 00:17:07.85 BA

26 (22) 36 Alek Duran SR 00:17:10.30 AMER

27 23 366 Daniel Kennedy JR 00:17:14.26 FRAN

28 24 488 Trenton Nelson SO 00:17:17.82 MONT

29 (25) 38 Aaron Saenz FR 00:17:19.29 AMER

30 0 39 Hector Sanchez JR 00:17:19.72 AMER

31 0 317 Andres Marquez SR 00:17:20.79 EAST

32 26 133 Stephen Stresow SR 00:17:26.69 CATH

33 27 149 Thomas Magee SR 00:17:30.86 JLC

34 28 252 Corey Dubrule SO 00:17:32.26 DEVA

35 0 430 Adrian Morales SR 00:17:32.49 IRVI

36 0 33 Matt Anderson FR 00:17:35.36 AMER

37 29 147 Michael Gunnison JR 00:17:38.32 JLC

38 0 414 Christian Jaquez SO 00:17:38.92 JMH

39 30 177 Alan Alba JR 00:17:39.84 CORO

40 31 593 Sebastian Mimbela SO 00:17:42.72 LYIN

41 32 278 Anthony Lara SO 00:17:43.64 EPEL

42 0 620 Heriberto Amaya SR 00:17:45.04 TORN

43 33 128 Fernando Anzures JR 00:17:45.67 CATH

44 34 151 Joaquin Ortega SO 00:17:46.14 JLC

45 35 364 Milo Alvarado SR 00:17:47.05 FRAN

46 36 369 Jonah Van Orman JR 00:17:49.42 FRAN

47 0 26 Alex Sanchez JR 00:17:52.82 HORI

48 0 34 Nick Barajas JR 00:17:55.68 AMER

49 37 82 Lloyd Frilot SR 00:17:58.25 ANDR

50 38 275 Luka Aguilera SO 00:18:03.38 EPEL

51 39 368 Steven Porras JR 00:18:04.93 FRAN
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Canutillo Varsity Boys 2018

52 40 181 Dominic Lara JR 00:18:09.49 CORO

53 41 279 Lorenz Smith JR 00:18:12.02 EPEL

54 0 315 Cory Gonzales SR 00:18:13.69 EAST

55 0 21 Ivan Hernandez SO 00:18:17.40 HORI

56 42 130 Nicolas Maes JR 00:18:18.26 CATH

57 0 413 Michael Antuna SO 00:18:22.43 JMH

58 43 8 Damian Modesto FR 00:18:22.98 CANU

59 44 129 Luis Gomez SO 00:18:23.32 CATH

60 0 431 Carlos Ponce SR 00:18:27.60 IRVI

61 45 81 Sabian Dowling SR 00:18:29.36 ANDR

62 46 150 Stephen Maldonado SR 00:18:34.79 JLC

63 47 105 William Moreno SO 00:18:35.57 BA

64 48 1 Isaac Becerill JR 00:18:36.02 CANU

65 49 182 Dylan Saunders JR 00:18:38.09 CORO

66 (50) 367 Albert Mendez SO 00:18:39.13 FRAN

67 51 484 Ruben Gonzalez JR 00:18:39.33 MONT

68 52 178 Jared Espino JR 00:18:39.54 CORO

69 (53) 131 Alberto Martinez SO 00:18:42.31 CATH

70 (54) 179 Leonel Garcia SR 00:18:44.74 CORO

71 55 4 Armando Flores JR 00:18:51.83 CANU

72 (56) 365 Nathanial DeMeritt SR 00:18:57.24 FRAN

73 0 119 Espinosa Dylan SR 00:18:57.95 BOWI

74 (57) 148 Jaden Henry JR 00:18:59.35 JLC

75 0 24 Carlos Ortiz SR 00:19:04.68 HORI

76 58 3 Gabriel Diaz FR 00:19:05.35 CANU

77 0 432 Juan Rojas SR 00:19:07.06 IRVI

78 59 257 Axel Rojero JR 00:19:08.66 DEVA

79 60 592 Luis Mimbela JR 00:19:08.72 LYIN

80 61 9 Isaac Padilla FR 00:19:09.14 CANU

81 62 255 Julian Hernandez SR 00:19:09.69 DEVA

82 63 251 Miguel Avila SO 00:19:14.16 DEVA

83 64 103 Max Aguirre JR 00:19:41.49 BA

84 65 108 Sebastian Velarde SO 00:20:09.58 BA

85 66 482 Max Ayala SO 00:20:14.94 MONT

86 67 490 Angel Urbina JR 00:20:15.21 MONT

87 68 485 Anthony Hernandez FR 00:20:17.30 MONT

88 69 590 Manuel Espinoza JR 00:20:22.76 LYIN

89 0 23 Josue Montiel SO 00:20:37.84 HORI

90 (70) 2 William Castilla JR 00:20:51.71 CANU

91 71 90 Brandon Racklifle K 00:20:56.13 ANDR

92 72 256 Daniel Pedroza SR 00:21:00.93 DEVA

93 73 589 Angel Carrillo SO 00:21:06.31 LYIN

94 (74) 7 Steven Mendez SR 00:21:08.02 CANU

95 0 412 Ayden Alvarez JR 00:21:17.05 JMH

96 75 605 Bryan Reyes SO 00:21:37.53 LYIN

97 (76) 253 Andy Gallegos SR 00:21:48.12 DEVA

98 77 107 Joseph Rivera SR 00:22:03.98 BA

99 0 120 Ever Sosa FR 00:22:09.04 BOWI

100 (78) 591 Roman Gomez JR 00:22:19.94 LYIN

101 (79) 594 Edwin Salas JR 00:22:30.72 LYIN

102 (80) 84 Neikersey Tabdi SR 00:22:40.08 ANDR

103 0 639 Thomas Coulture SR 00:26:13.31 VVEC
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Canutillo Open Girls 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EAST 00:25:14.49 52

2 CORO 00:26:32.85 72

3 EPEL 00:26:31.02 75

4 THJE 00:26:11.54 75

5 FRAN 00:26:22.26 78

6 LYIN 00:30:22.00 122

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

AMER 00:25:48.74 3

EPAU 00:23:46.92 2

IRVI 00:27:29.24 2

TORN 00:25:16.03 2

JLC 00:26:38.26 2

MONT 00:33:08.53 2

RIVE 00:28:13.97 2

JMH 00:33:14.52 2

LOAC 00:23:30.94 1

DEVA 00:32:43.84 1
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Canutillo Open Girls 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EAST 00:25:14.49 6 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 344 Megan King 00:23:34.30 3

2 7 350 Amaryllis Rubalcaba 00:23:37.00 4

3 14 342 Desiree Carrillo 00:24:07.48 9

4 23 341 Emma Calderon 00:26:44.66 15

5 34 343 Sarah Gil 00:28:09.00 21

6 53 345 Katie Lucero 00:40:36.45 (34)

2 CORO 00:26:32.85 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 226 Sophia Munoz 00:23:40.70 6

2 17 227 Sabrina Orellana 00:25:35.31 11

3 27 222 Natalia Hernandez 00:27:30.11 17

4 29 215 Claudia Alvarado 00:27:49.20 18

5 33 224 Carolina Licerio 00:28:08.93 20

6 37 223 Savannah Jones 00:28:11.55 (23)

3 EPEL 00:26:31.02 5 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 299 Evelyn Alvarez 00:23:33.68 2

2 8 303 Nayeli Paredes Garcia 00:23:38.43 5

3 18 302 Blanca Licon 00:25:44.64 12

4 42 300 Kasey Flowers 00:28:48.21 27

5 44 312 Britney Ramirez 00:30:50.15 29

4 THJE 00:26:11.54 5 75

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 470 Melody Tsumi 00:21:17.20 1

2 19 471 Karen Villa 00:25:48.28 13

3 25 464 Megan Maier 00:27:01.06 16

4 31 468 Ruth Rodarte 00:28:06.31 19

5 41 469 Brianna Treviño 00:28:44.85 26

5 FRAN 00:26:22.26 6 78

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 389 Lorien Clark 00:23:52.58 7

2 16 395 Madison Sotelo 00:25:16.48 10

3 20 391 Dana Marquez 00:25:57.48 14

4 36 390 Emily Elias 00:28:09.45 22

5 40 392 Mia Melnick 00:28:35.32 25

6 47 394 Karen Ramirez 00:32:35.76 (31)

6 LYIN 00:30:22.00 6 122

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 611 Jessica Aguirre 00:24:00.94 8

2 39 616 Dayana Ponce 00:28:29.66 24

3 43 615 Mariana Perez 00:30:33.69 28

4 45 613 Eva Delgado 00:31:03.42 30

5 49 617 Melissa Sanchez 00:37:42.27 32

6 52 614 Laura Molina 00:40:30.34 (33)
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Canutillo Open Girls 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 101 Morayma Montes SO 00:21:02.36 EPAU

2 1 470 Melody Tsumi SO 00:21:17.20 THJE

3 0 439 Melissa De Los Santos SR 00:23:25.77 IRVI

4 0 585 Amanda Torres SO 00:23:30.94 LOAC

5 2 299 Evelyn Alvarez JR 00:23:33.68 EPEL

6 3 344 Megan King SO 00:23:34.30 EAST

7 4 350 Amaryllis Rubalcaba SO 00:23:37.00 EAST

8 5 303 Nayeli Paredes Garcia JR 00:23:38.43 EPEL

9 0 631 Maryann Padilla FR 00:23:39.81 TORN

10 6 226 Sophia Munoz SO 00:23:40.70 CORO

11 7 389 Lorien Clark JR 00:23:52.58 FRAN

12 0 70 Vanessa Parada SR 00:24:00.67 AMER

13 8 611 Jessica Aguirre SR 00:24:00.94 LYIN

14 9 342 Desiree Carrillo SO 00:24:07.48 EAST

15 0 174 Shavontee Harris SR 00:25:07.12 JLC

16 10 395 Madison Sotelo SO 00:25:16.48 FRAN

17 11 227 Sabrina Orellana SR 00:25:35.31 CORO

18 12 302 Blanca Licon JR 00:25:44.64 EPEL

19 13 471 Karen Villa SR 00:25:48.28 THJE

20 14 391 Dana Marquez JR 00:25:57.48 FRAN

21 0 68 Alejandra Delgadillo JR 00:26:24.37 AMER

22 0 102 Marielle Delpilar JR 00:26:31.48 EPAU

23 15 341 Emma Calderon SO 00:26:44.66 EAST

24 0 632 Corissa Tory SR 00:26:52.25 TORN

25 16 464 Megan Maier SR 00:27:01.06 THJE

26 0 69 Brianda Lira SO 00:27:01.18 AMER

27 17 222 Natalia Hernandez SR 00:27:30.11 CORO

28 0 531 Aylin Pina-Lara SO 00:27:35.16 MONT

29 18 215 Claudia Alvarado JR 00:27:49.20 CORO

30 0 579 Chloe Lopez JR 00:28:04.84 RIVE

31 19 468 Ruth Rodarte JR 00:28:06.31 THJE

32 0 427 Rachel Davis SR 00:28:07.04 JMH

33 20 224 Carolina Licerio SR 00:28:08.93 CORO

34 21 343 Sarah Gil SO 00:28:09.00 EAST

35 0 172 Abigail Baek FR 00:28:09.40 JLC

36 22 390 Emily Elias JR 00:28:09.45 FRAN

37 (23) 223 Savannah Jones JR 00:28:11.55 CORO

38 0 578 Kyalani Butler FR 00:28:23.11 RIVE

39 24 616 Dayana Ponce SR 00:28:29.66 LYIN

40 25 392 Mia Melnick SO 00:28:35.32 FRAN

41 26 469 Brianna Treviño JR 00:28:44.85 THJE

42 27 300 Kasey Flowers SR 00:28:48.21 EPEL

43 28 615 Mariana Perez SO 00:30:33.69 LYIN

44 29 312 Britney Ramirez JR 00:30:50.15 EPEL

45 30 613 Eva Delgado JR 00:31:03.42 LYIN

46 0 442 Justine Jones JR 00:31:32.71 IRVI

47 (31) 394 Karen Ramirez SO 00:32:35.76 FRAN

48 0 268 Abigail Ramirez JR 00:32:43.84 DEVA

49 32 617 Melissa Sanchez SR 00:37:42.27 LYIN

50 0 428 Grace Eash FR 00:38:22.01 JMH

51 0 538 Krystal Yanez SR 00:38:41.89 MONT
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Canutillo Open Girls 2018

52 (33) 614 Laura Molina SO 00:40:30.34 LYIN

53 (34) 345 Katie Lucero SO 00:40:36.45 EAST
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Canutillo Open Boys 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 EAST 00:18:23.23 33

2 AMER 00:18:30.64 37

3 EPEL 00:19:28.69 103

4 FRAN 00:19:29.51 109

5 THJE 00:19:53.73 129

6 EPAU 00:21:08.22 167

7 CORO 00:21:27.13 218

8 JLC 00:21:34.03 231

9 MONT 00:22:00.67 239

10 RIVE 00:22:10.16 251

11 LYIN 00:23:50.63 293

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TORN 00:20:02.35 4

CATH 00:21:06.86 4

IRVI 00:21:58.40 4

VVEC 00:23:42.76 3

DEVA 00:24:26.02 3

JMH 00:20:44.51 2
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Canutillo Open Boys 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 EAST 00:18:23.23 9 33

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 337 Jorge Navar 00:17:57.32 1

2 2 339 Aaron Perez 00:17:59.48 2

3 7 336 Isaiah Morales 00:18:29.18 7

4 10 332 Abraham Cruz 00:18:37.95 10

5 13 333 Mike Gamez 00:18:52.20 13

6 16 335 Osmar Ibarra 00:19:01.72 (15)

7 27 330 Jonah Camposano 00:19:37.26 (23)

2 AMER 00:18:30.64 15 37

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 53 Kevin Campbell 00:18:08.63 3

2 6 59 Michael Mier 00:18:24.67 6

3 8 61 Julian Pacheco 00:18:31.61 8

4 9 64 Adam Walker 00:18:37.62 9

5 11 60 Joshua Mildon 00:18:50.67 11

6 26 57 Antonio Hernandez 00:19:36.08 (22)

7 38 55 Christian Gonzalez 00:20:07.86 (30)

3 EPEL 00:19:28.69 9 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 296 Christian Saldana 00:18:55.00 14

2 18 293 Austin Mackeben 00:19:10.87 16

3 20 295 Brandon Rios 00:19:19.42 18

4 28 298 Adan Tiscareno 00:19:47.82 24

5 39 294 Carlos Mendez 00:20:10.33 31

6 45 291 Mario Elias 00:20:16.17 (36)

7 48 290 Darien Booth 00:20:26.62 (38)

4 FRAN 00:19:29.51 11 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 379 Andrew Cordero 00:18:12.52 4

2 25 385 Job O'Dell 00:19:32.05 21

3 33 387 Nicholas Ramirez 00:19:51.98 27

4 34 383 Austin Kroenke 00:19:54.24 28

5 35 381 Adrian Favela 00:19:56.75 29

6 40 378 Erik Andl 00:20:10.58 (32)

7 44 386 Daniel Ortiz 00:20:15.72 (35)

5 THJE 00:19:53.73 5 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 457 Reginald Robinson 00:18:18.73 5

2 19 458 Isaac Sanchez 00:19:11.41 17

3 24 453 Moises Flores 00:19:29.68 20

4 50 455 Manuel Guerrero 00:20:31.95 39

5 66 459 Roman Vasquez 00:21:56.91 48

6 EPAU 00:21:08.22 5 167

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 94 Jose Nilo 2 00:18:51.06 12

2 22 97 Danny Zamora 00:19:21.98 19

3 31 96 Andrik Zamora 00:19:51.31 26

4 55 91 Brandon Gurrola 00:20:56.11 42
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Canutillo Open Boys 2018

5 113 99 Rudy Rodriguez 00:26:40.63 68

7 CORO 00:21:27.13 19 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 192 Aaron Espinoza 00:20:13.70 33

2 42 199 Christopher Kirby 00:20:13.93 34

3 62 212 Fernando Sepulveda 00:21:42.08 45

4 72 204 Brandon Munoz 00:22:29.36 52

5 75 200 Daniel Larios 00:22:36.60 54

6 77 194 Luis Gil 00:22:42.63 (55)

7 79 208 Sebastian Presley 00:22:44.66 (56)

8 JLC 00:21:34.03 6 231

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 165 Donovan Jones 00:20:39.30 40

2 54 169 Colin Tipton 00:20:54.27 41

3 57 166 Carlos Perez 00:21:10.84 43

4 59 160 Josiah Choi 00:21:19.63 44

5 95 164 Luis Gonzalez 00:23:46.13 63

6 114 155 Jacob Almanza 00:26:52.48 (69)

9 MONT 00:22:00.67 9 239

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 509 John Marquez 00:19:50.45 25

2 64 505 Kenneth Dominguez 00:21:46.26 46

3 71 510 David Mendoza 00:22:24.35 51

4 81 512 Ryan Rodriguez 00:22:56.61 58

5 84 513 Joshua Salgado 00:23:05.69 59

6 94 507 Danny Leal 00:23:45.15 (62)

7 106 541 Rommel Flores 00:25:45.43 (65)

10 RIVE 00:22:10.16 6 251

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 46 574 Edward Rodriguez 00:20:22.65 37

2 65 568 Jaime Damasco 00:21:48.83 47

3 67 570 Issac Gonzalez 00:22:03.42 49

4 80 571 Eric Lopez 00:22:51.24 57

5 93 567 Justine Adebayo 00:23:44.65 61

6 109 575 Francisco SantaCruz 00:26:07.85 (67)

11 LYIN 00:23:50.63 9 293

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 70 601 Luis Delgado 00:22:17.16 50

2 74 600 Vladimir Davila 00:22:35.80 53

3 91 610 Christian Torres 00:23:36.81 60

4 100 603 David Nava 00:24:53.54 64

5 107 604 Diego Ramirez 00:25:49.84 66

6 115 602 Cesar Fuentes 00:27:04.36 (70)

7 116 606 Alfredo Rosalas 00:27:12.32 (71)
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Canutillo Open Boys 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 337 Jorge Navar JR 00:17:57.32 EAST

2 2 339 Aaron Perez SO 00:17:59.48 EAST

3 3 53 Kevin Campbell SR 00:18:08.63 AMER

4 4 379 Andrew Cordero SO 00:18:12.52 FRAN

5 5 457 Reginald Robinson JR 00:18:18.73 THJE

6 6 59 Michael Mier SO 00:18:24.67 AMER

7 7 336 Isaiah Morales SR 00:18:29.18 EAST

8 8 61 Julian Pacheco JR 00:18:31.61 AMER

9 9 64 Adam Walker SO 00:18:37.62 AMER

10 10 332 Abraham Cruz JR 00:18:37.95 EAST

11 11 60 Joshua Mildon SO 00:18:50.67 AMER

12 12 94 Jose Nilo 2 K 00:18:51.06 EPAU

13 13 333 Mike Gamez SO 00:18:52.20 EAST

14 14 296 Christian Saldana JR 00:18:55.00 EPEL

15 0 627 Michael Maney SO 00:18:59.09 TORN

16 (15) 335 Osmar Ibarra SR 00:19:01.72 EAST

17 0 623 Ray Feliz JR 00:19:04.91 TORN

18 16 293 Austin Mackeben FR 00:19:10.87 EPEL

19 17 458 Isaac Sanchez JR 00:19:11.41 THJE

20 18 295 Brandon Rios SR 00:19:19.42 EPEL

21 0 424 Gael Alvarado FR 00:19:20.07 JMH

22 19 97 Danny Zamora JR 00:19:21.98 EPAU

23 0 134 Andres Buckley SO 00:19:26.06 CATH

24 20 453 Moises Flores JR 00:19:29.68 THJE

25 21 385 Job O'Dell SO 00:19:32.05 FRAN

26 (22) 57 Antonio Hernandez JR 00:19:36.08 AMER

27 (23) 330 Jonah Camposano SO 00:19:37.26 EAST

28 24 298 Adan Tiscareno FR 00:19:47.82 EPEL

29 0 338 Damian Pastran SR 00:19:48.88 EAST

30 25 509 John Marquez SO 00:19:50.45 MONT

31 26 96 Andrik Zamora JR 00:19:51.31 EPAU

32 0 135 Jacob Magallanes JR 00:19:51.98 CATH

33 27 387 Nicholas Ramirez SO 00:19:51.98 FRAN

34 28 383 Austin Kroenke JR 00:19:54.24 FRAN

35 29 381 Adrian Favela JR 00:19:56.75 FRAN

36 0 628 Tommy Montelongo SR 00:19:57.95 TORN

37 0 437 Noah Sanchez JR 00:19:59.30 IRVI

38 (30) 55 Christian Gonzalez SO 00:20:07.86 AMER

39 31 294 Carlos Mendez JR 00:20:10.33 EPEL

40 (32) 378 Erik Andl SO 00:20:10.58 FRAN

41 33 192 Aaron Espinoza JR 00:20:13.70 CORO

42 34 199 Christopher Kirby JR 00:20:13.93 CORO

43 0 66 Noah White JR 00:20:15.32 AMER

44 (35) 386 Daniel Ortiz SO 00:20:15.72 FRAN

45 (36) 291 Mario Elias FR 00:20:16.17 EPEL

46 37 574 Edward Rodriguez SR 00:20:22.65 RIVE

47 0 388 Remigo Sanchez SO 00:20:22.88 FRAN

48 (38) 290 Darien Booth SO 00:20:26.62 EPEL

49 0 54 Carlos Gauna SO 00:20:28.38 AMER

50 39 455 Manuel Guerrero K 00:20:31.95 THJE

51 40 165 Donovan Jones FR 00:20:39.30 JLC
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Canutillo Open Boys 2018

52 0 65 Ryan Watts SO 00:20:42.27 AMER

53 0 380 Quentin Dragon SO 00:20:52.30 FRAN

54 41 169 Colin Tipton SO 00:20:54.27 JLC

55 42 91 Brandon Gurrola SO 00:20:56.11 EPAU

56 0 433 Leo Garcia SR 00:20:57.27 IRVI

57 43 166 Carlos Perez JR 00:21:10.84 JLC

58 0 289 Jaden Arao SR 00:21:16.61 EPEL

59 44 160 Josiah Choi FR 00:21:19.63 JLC

60 0 88 Diego Talavera FR 00:21:30.82 AMER

61 0 136 Byron Martinez SR 00:21:37.30 CATH

62 45 212 Fernando Sepulveda SO 00:21:42.08 CORO

63 0 435 David Neufeld SR 00:21:44.20 IRVI

64 46 505 Kenneth Dominguez SO 00:21:46.26 MONT

65 47 568 Jaime Damasco SO 00:21:48.83 RIVE

66 48 459 Roman Vasquez JR 00:21:56.91 THJE

67 49 570 Issac Gonzalez FR 00:22:03.42 RIVE

68 0 626 Daniel Hicks K 00:22:07.47 TORN

69 0 425 James Slaight SR 00:22:08.96 JMH

70 50 601 Luis Delgado JR 00:22:17.16 LYIN

71 51 510 David Mendoza SO 00:22:24.35 MONT

72 52 204 Brandon Munoz SO 00:22:29.36 CORO

73 0 31 Derek Perez FR 00:22:31.70 AMER

74 53 600 Vladimir Davila JR 00:22:35.80 LYIN

75 54 200 Daniel Larios SO 00:22:36.60 CORO

76 0 297 Armando Sarmiento SR 00:22:38.40 EPEL

77 (55) 194 Luis Gil SO 00:22:42.63 CORO

78 0 655 Jaden Smalls SO 00:22:43.89 VVEC

79 (56) 208 Sebastian Presley SO 00:22:44.66 CORO

80 57 571 Eric Lopez SO 00:22:51.24 RIVE

81 58 512 Ryan Rodriguez SR 00:22:56.61 MONT

82 0 203 Patrick Meinberg JR 00:22:57.27 CORO

83 0 384 Ethan Manuelito-Gonzalez SO 00:22:58.16 FRAN

84 59 513 Joshua Salgado SO 00:23:05.69 MONT

85 0 190 Andre Corral SR 00:23:05.82 CORO

86 0 189 Franco Boisselier SO 00:23:07.78 CORO

87 0 654 Phillip Powers FR 00:23:10.77 VVEC

88 0 267 Bryan Venegas SR 00:23:20.81 DEVA

89 0 138 Albert Yoshimoto SR 00:23:32.10 CATH

90 0 264 Dorian Cardona SO 00:23:34.35 DEVA

91 60 610 Christian Torres SR 00:23:36.81 LYIN

92 0 201 Sebastian Maese SR 00:23:41.53 CORO

93 61 567 Justine Adebayo JR 00:23:44.65 RIVE

94 (62) 507 Danny Leal SR 00:23:45.15 MONT

95 63 164 Luis Gonzalez JR 00:23:46.13 JLC

96 0 209 Santiago Rojero SO 00:24:36.75 CORO

97 0 202 Andrick Martinez SO 00:24:40.35 CORO

98 0 198 Roque Hernandez SO 00:24:49.64 CORO

99 0 340 Isiah Pragner K 00:24:51.70 EAST

100 64 603 David Nava SR 00:24:53.54 LYIN

101 0 211 Maximillan Rothblatt JR 00:25:07.27 CORO

102 0 445 Diego Hernandez FR 00:25:12.85 IRVI

103 0 656 Gavin Welsh SR 00:25:13.62 VVEC

104 0 58 Ruben Jara SO 00:25:39.69 AMER

105 0 210 Jesus Rojo SO 00:25:41.66 CORO
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Canutillo Open Boys 2018

106 (65) 541 Rommel Flores FR 00:25:45.43 MONT

107 66 604 Diego Ramirez JR 00:25:49.84 LYIN

108 0 382 Trevor Jess SO 00:25:52.59 FRAN

109 (67) 575 Francisco SantaCruz FR 00:26:07.85 RIVE

110 0 265 Andres Flores SR 00:26:22.91 DEVA

111 0 197 Matthew Herbert SO 00:26:35.50 CORO

112 0 205 Carlos Munoz JR 00:26:36.67 CORO

113 68 99 Rudy Rodriguez SO 00:26:40.63 EPAU

114 (69) 155 Jacob Almanza SR 00:26:52.48 JLC

115 (70) 602 Cesar Fuentes FR 00:27:04.36 LYIN

116 (71) 606 Alfredo Rosalas SO 00:27:12.32 LYIN

117 0 67 Leo Yanez SO 00:27:35.76 AMER

118 0 607 Daniel Rosalas SR 00:28:07.68 LYIN

119 0 511 Ian Padilla SO 00:29:23.92 MONT

120 0 608 Christian Santana SO 00:29:24.34 LYIN

121 0 32 Yahir Villalobos SO 00:31:25.15 AMER

122 0 206 Chinomso Okafor SO 00:36:07.46 CORO

123 0 502 Emrick Barajas JR 00:38:36.29 MONT
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Canutillo 9th Girls 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FRAN 00:24:20.91 23

2 EAST 00:25:57.63 32

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MONT 00:26:08.60 4

CORO 00:32:28.33 4

DEVA 00:26:17.43 3

LOAC 00:28:32.25 3

TORN 00:26:19.72 3

AMER 00:28:27.53 3

THJE 00:23:56.73 2
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Canutillo 9th Girls 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 FRAN 00:24:20.91 6 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 407 Corina Myers 00:22:26.91 1

2 4 411 Fernanda Ruiz 00:23:03.93 3

3 6 408 Haylee Pickard 00:23:30.96 4

4 12 405 Celeste Arnold 00:25:25.57 7

5 20 409 Camille Ramos 00:27:17.21 8

6 28 406 Isabella Fibela 00:31:14.13 (11)

2 EAST 00:25:57.63 6 32

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 361 Adalia Olmos 00:22:39.48 2

2 9 360 Emilia Martinez 00:24:32.01 5

3 11 363 Alyssa Thomas 00:24:51.65 6

4 23 348 Mireya Martinez 00:28:37.90 9

5 24 362 Katie Quintana 00:29:07.12 10

6 33 351 Jasmine Martinez 00:32:41.07 (12)
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Canutillo 9th Girls 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 475 Monique Correa K 00:21:44.16 THJE

2 1 407 Corina Myers FR 00:22:26.91 FRAN

3 2 361 Adalia Olmos FR 00:22:39.48 EAST

4 3 411 Fernanda Ruiz FR 00:23:03.93 FRAN

5 0 273 Anisa Sanchez FR 00:23:30.62 DEVA

6 4 408 Haylee Pickard FR 00:23:30.96 FRAN

7 0 588 Mariah Martinez FR 00:24:06.26 LOAC

8 0 636 Olivia Garcia FR 00:24:22.52 TORN

9 5 360 Emilia Martinez FR 00:24:32.01 EAST

10 0 274 Disany Sandoval FR 00:24:43.01 DEVA

11 6 363 Alyssa Thomas FR 00:24:51.65 EAST

12 7 405 Celeste Arnold FR 00:25:25.57 FRAN

13 0 556 Savannah Flores FR 00:25:50.87 MONT

14 0 557 Tiffany Luna FR 00:25:51.36 MONT

15 0 478 Annette Garcia FR 00:26:09.30 THJE

16 0 554 Ximena Bencomo FR 00:26:25.96 MONT

17 0 562 Katy-Brooks Sutton FR 00:26:26.20 MONT

18 0 638 Marisol Quiñones FR 00:26:32.72 TORN

19 0 80 Nicole Tolliver FR 00:27:06.52 AMER

20 8 409 Camille Ramos FR 00:27:17.21 FRAN

21 0 79 Leilani Napoles FR 00:27:30.70 AMER

22 0 637 Valeria Nuñez FR 00:28:03.91 TORN

23 9 348 Mireya Martinez FR 00:28:37.90 EAST

24 10 362 Katie Quintana FR 00:29:07.12 EAST

25 0 587 Danielle Leydon FR 00:29:38.99 LOAC

26 0 272 Nicole Avila FR 00:30:38.67 DEVA

27 0 78 Melinda Cuestas FR 00:30:45.37 AMER

28 (11) 406 Isabella Fibela FR 00:31:14.13 FRAN

29 0 586 Andrea Carranco FR 00:31:51.52 LOAC

30 0 247 Jarryn Koneri FR 00:31:57.64 CORO

31 0 248 Samara Reynaga FR 00:32:34.66 CORO

32 0 246 Anna Herrera FR 00:32:38.94 CORO

33 (12) 351 Jasmine Martinez SO 00:32:41.07 EAST

34 0 250 Allison Skinner FR 00:32:42.10 CORO
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Canutillo 9th Boys 2018

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 FRAN 00:20:39.91 52

2 EAST 00:20:47.45 59

3 CORO 00:20:54.75 60

4 AMER 00:21:37.24 81

5 CATH 00:22:03.71 93

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

MONT 00:26:24.16 4

EPEL 00:22:52.73 3

EPAU 00:20:10.95 1

THJE 00:21:02.57 1

DEVA 00:22:06.97 1
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Canutillo 9th Boys 2018

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 FRAN 00:20:39.91 8 52

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 404 Octavio Trujillo 00:19:38.53 3

2 8 397 Ismael Chavez 00:20:03.26 8

3 10 398 Evan Corral 00:20:15.09 9

4 16 399 Aiden Duran 00:21:27.52 14

5 20 401 Ethan Perea 00:21:55.15 18

6 23 403 Lucas Shaver 00:22:16.71 (19)

7 24 400 Nathan Garner 00:22:17.89 (20)

2 EAST 00:20:47.45 7 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 354 Omar Herndon 00:19:41.28 4

2 6 352 Victor Anchondo 00:19:51.31 6

3 11 355 Gael Munoz 00:20:30.68 10

4 18 353 Andres Gurrola 00:21:30.36 16

5 27 359 Joseph Venegas 00:22:23.63 23

6 37 358 Felipe Ribas 00:24:33.01 (30)

7 40 356 Darian Ortiz 00:25:12.22 (32)

3 CORO 00:20:54.75 9 60

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 241 Stephen Pitchkolan 00:18:56.67 1

2 5 237 Josh Espino 00:19:43.58 5

3 15 239 Diego Garnica 00:21:10.52 13

4 19 238 Marco Flores 00:21:51.25 17

5 28 234 Santiago Arras 00:22:51.73 24

6 29 243 Josh Wall 00:23:01.70 (25)

7 32 242 Jacob Strelitz 00:23:26.54 (26)

4 AMER 00:21:37.24 5 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 71 Matthew Abeyta 00:19:31.65 2

2 7 76 Jesse Morales 00:19:58.14 7

3 25 74 Ammon Gonzalez 00:22:18.20 21

4 26 75 James Morales 00:22:19.06 22

5 36 72 Evan Avitia 00:23:59.17 29

5 CATH 00:22:03.71 6 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 143 Dylan Lorilla 00:20:37.43 11

2 13 142 Leonardo Gutierrez 00:20:38.82 12

3 17 141 Marcos Garcia 00:21:28.49 15

4 33 144 Nasser Ortiz 00:23:41.85 27

5 34 145 Jaylen Purvis 00:23:51.97 28

6 38 139 Juan Chavez 00:24:50.96 (31)
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Canutillo 9th Boys 2018

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 241 Stephen Pitchkolan FR 00:18:56.67 CORO

2 2 71 Matthew Abeyta FR 00:19:31.65 AMER

3 3 404 Octavio Trujillo FR 00:19:38.53 FRAN

4 4 354 Omar Herndon K 00:19:41.28 EAST

5 5 237 Josh Espino SR 00:19:43.58 CORO

6 6 352 Victor Anchondo FR 00:19:51.31 EAST

7 7 76 Jesse Morales FR 00:19:58.14 AMER

8 8 397 Ismael Chavez FR 00:20:03.26 FRAN

9 0 100 Kevin Usera JR 00:20:10.95 EPAU

10 9 398 Evan Corral FR 00:20:15.09 FRAN

11 10 355 Gael Munoz FR 00:20:30.68 EAST

12 11 143 Dylan Lorilla FR 00:20:37.43 CATH

13 12 142 Leonardo Gutierrez FR 00:20:38.82 CATH

14 0 474 Fernando Morales FR 00:21:02.57 THJE

15 13 239 Diego Garnica FR 00:21:10.52 CORO

16 14 399 Aiden Duran FR 00:21:27.52 FRAN

17 15 141 Marcos Garcia FR 00:21:28.49 CATH

18 16 353 Andres Gurrola FR 00:21:30.36 EAST

19 17 238 Marco Flores FR 00:21:51.25 CORO

20 18 401 Ethan Perea FR 00:21:55.15 FRAN

21 0 270 Mariano Baca Munoz FR 00:22:06.97 DEVA

22 0 307 Gianni Ortega FR 00:22:15.11 EPEL

23 (19) 403 Lucas Shaver FR 00:22:16.71 FRAN

24 (20) 400 Nathan Garner FR 00:22:17.89 FRAN

25 21 74 Ammon Gonzalez FR 00:22:18.20 AMER

26 22 75 James Morales FR 00:22:19.06 AMER

27 23 359 Joseph Venegas FR 00:22:23.63 EAST

28 24 234 Santiago Arras FR 00:22:51.73 CORO

29 (25) 243 Josh Wall FR 00:23:01.70 CORO

30 0 306 Joseph Guerra FR 00:23:02.66 EPEL

31 0 305 Erick Alvarez Gamez FR 00:23:20.43 EPEL

32 (26) 242 Jacob Strelitz FR 00:23:26.54 CORO

33 27 144 Nasser Ortiz FR 00:23:41.85 CATH

34 28 145 Jaylen Purvis FR 00:23:51.97 CATH

35 0 402 Isaac Romero FR 00:23:56.52 FRAN

36 29 72 Evan Avitia FR 00:23:59.17 AMER

37 (30) 358 Felipe Ribas FR 00:24:33.01 EAST

38 (31) 139 Juan Chavez FR 00:24:50.96 CATH

39 0 539 John Avalos FR 00:25:01.27 MONT

40 (32) 356 Darian Ortiz FR 00:25:12.22 EAST

41 0 540 Gabriel Cortez FR 00:25:15.45 MONT

42 0 552 Donovan Spann FR 00:26:47.71 MONT

43 0 236 Eugenio Casaubon FR 00:28:03.56 CORO

44 0 544 Edwing Hernandez FR 00:28:32.21 MONT

45 0 233 Marc Aceves FR 00:30:11.55 CORO
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